
Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Overall

Aug 22, 2015

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

CAITLIN DREHER (*not eligible) 4180-3 Southwind District Individual #1 90

1 JOEL NELSON 1150-6 Meadowlark District #1 86

2 SAM DAVIS 1132-4 Greenwood 85

3 RHETT NEWBY 1199-20 Wildcat District #1 83

TRENT JOHNSON (*not eligible) 6180-8 Southwind District Individual #3 81

4 ANNA BEHRENS 1177-1 Sedgwick 80

5 GAVIN FRY 1180-5 Southwind District #1 80

6 COLBEN DODSON 1199-5 Wildcat District #1 79

HANNAH FRY (*not eligible) 5180-6 Southwind District Individual #2 78

7 JERICA HALL 1201-12 Wildcat District #3 78

8 JOHN EMMERSON 1180-4 Southwind District #1 77

9 ETHAN SYLVESTER 8164-12 Pottawatomie Individual #5 77

10 QUENTIN HAAS 1132-6 Greenwood 77

11 BRODY NEMECEK 1181-11 Southwind District #2 76

12 TYLER SALE 1200-22 Wildcat District #2 76

13 CAITLYN STEVENSON 1199-26 Wildcat District #1 76

14 JOSIE REILLY 1201- Wildcat District #3 76

15 KOLBY SEESTED 1180-12 Southwind District #1 76

16 DEXTER SMALL 6199- Wildcat District #1 Individual #3 75

17 CRISTIN SHEPARD 1201-23 Wildcat District #3 75

18 ISAAC BRUNKOW 1164-1 Pottawatomie 75

19 REID BEEMAN 1132-2 Greenwood 75

20 CALE HINRICHSEN 1164-7 Pottawatomie 74

21 CORD DODSON 4199-6 Wildcat District #1 Individual #1 73

22 KYLAR LEE 5109-4 Coffey Individual #2 73

23 EMILY NOLTING 1177-5 Sedgwick 72

23 SHILOH MURRAY 1165-8 Pratt 72

RYANN ALLISON (*not eligible) 7180-1 Southwind District Individual #4 72

25 HAYDEN COLE 1181-2 Southwind District #2 72

26 JUSTIN WARD 1199-27 Wildcat District #1 72

27 PAYKE BROWN 1151-1 Meadowlark District #2 72

28 GRADY HAMMER 1188-13 Sunflower District #1 71

29 ALEXA MAULSBY 1200-16 Wildcat District #2 71

30 GABRIELLE HAMMER 1188-12 Sunflower District #1 71

30 CASEY SHINKLE 1177-6 Sedgwick 71

32 ADAM LATTIN 1201-14 Wildcat District #3 71



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Overall

Aug 22, 2015

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

33 ELECTA WARD 4114-4 Douglas Individual #1 70

34 JADE EDWARDS 6132-5 Greenwood Individual #3 69

34 CHISUM GRUND 1188-11 Sunflower District #1 69

36 LOGAN MARPLE 1164-10 Pottawatomie 69

37 BRADY MCCOMB 1165-5 Pratt 69

38 TANNER WALDEN 1142-11 Leavenworth 69

39 KINSEY HARLAN 1132-7 Greenwood 68

40 JUDD NELSON 1150-7 Meadowlark District #1 67

41 CAMERON KILGORE 1142-6 Leavenworth 67

42 EVA HINRICHSEN 6164-8 Pottawatomie Individual #3 67

43 DALTON FLATT 1200-10 Wildcat District #2 66

43 JENNA FITZSIMMONS 1165-3 Pratt 66

45 CODY COLLINS 1109-1 Coffey 65

JERILYN NELSON 1150-5 Meadowlark District #1 64

47 JILLIAN KELLER 1181-9 Southwind District #2 64

48 KAMI MCCOMB 5165-6 Pratt Individual #2 63

48 ABBY EWING 1200-7 Wildcat District #2 63

50 SAM GLEASON 1179-4 Shawnee 63

51 TATUM BRUNKOW 4164-2 Pottawatomie Individual #1 63

52 GAGE HARDING 1181-7 Southwind District #2 62

53 DANIELLE NADING 1180-10 Southwind District #1 62

54 JACKSON FIKE 1164-5 Pottawatomie 62

55 MARIAH CRENSHAW 1177-2 Sedgwick 61

56 CLIFFORD HERSHBERGER 1202-2 Wilson 61

57 JAKE KEENE 4200-13 Wildcat District #2 Individual #1 61

58 MAKINLY CRAMER 1179-3 Shawnee 61

59 JURNEY YUNG 5177-7 Sedgwick Individual #2 60

60 AUDRI MARTIN 7132-8 Greenwood Individual #4 60

61 LAKIN PERRY 4188-15 Sunflower District #1 Individual #1 59

62 LUKE FALKENSTIENN 4201-9 Wildcat District #3 Individual #1 59

62 MICAILA LOCK 4117-1 Finney Individual #1 59

64 CALLEY STUBBS 1189-19 Sunflower District #2 59

65 HUDSON STRAMEL 1189-17 Sunflower District #2 59

66 TESSA BEEMAN 5132-3 Greenwood Individual #2 59

67 EMMA LEHMANN 6109-5 Coffey Individual #3 58

68 HARDIN PERRY 1188-14 Sunflower District #1 58
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Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Overall

Aug 22, 2015

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

68 SARAH SERGEANT 1109-9 Coffey 58

70 WYATT SCHMIDT 1131-3 Greeley 58

71 SMITH ADISON 1165-12 Pratt 58

72 EMILY ELFERS 1187-10 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 57

73 REGAN STRAMEL 1189-18 Sunflower District #2 57

74 JACK GILLIAM 1172-4 River Valley District #3 57

75 HANNAH BALLARD 4132-1 Greenwood Individual #1 57

76 GARRETT BRUNK 1187-7 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 56

77 KARRIE VANWINKLE 1151-10 Meadowlark District #2 55

77 TAYLOR RUSSELL 1179-6 Shawnee 55

79 GABRIEL SUDBECK 1151-9 Meadowlark District #2 55

79 MICHAEL MUSSELMAN 1171-7 River Valley District #2 55

81 THOMAS HARMON 5102-2 Barton Individual #2 54

82 SHAKOTAH BLANKA 1187-5 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 53

83 JACOB SCHMEIDLER 1116-2 Ellis 53

84 MARSHAL FIKE 5164-6 Pottawatomie Individual #2 53

84 KAYLA MAULSBY 5199-17 Wildcat District #1 Individual #1 53

86 JACK HABJAN 6142-4 Leavenworth Individual #3 53

87 BRIDGET KUCAN 1151-4 Meadowlark District #2 52

88 JARRED LUTZ 7109-6 Coffey Individual #4 52

89 WILL BLYTHE 1179-2 Shawnee 52

90 BAILY CHAPLIN 1202-1 Wilson 51

91 MACKENZ MOLDENHAUER 4177-4 Sedgwick Individual #1 51

92 ERIN JACKSON 4165-4 Pratt Individual #1 50

93 TYLER SIMMONS 1171-11 River Valley District #2 50

94 HANNAH DECHANT 4189-8 Sunflower District #2 Individual #1 50

95 LAUREN SIMMONS 1171-9 River Valley District #2 49

96 WYATT SLADE 8165-11 Pratt Individual #5 49

96 RYAN MOSER 7164-11 Pottawatomie Individual #4 49

98 ROSS MCNETT 1156-4 Pawnee 49

98 JAELANN HOOVER 1170-5 River Valley District #1 49

100 CLAIRE OHLDE 1170-8 River Valley District #1 49

101 BEN JENSEN 1170-6 River Valley District #1 49

102 EMILEIG DINKEL 6187-9 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 
Individual #3

48

103 LOGAN OHLDE 8142-9 Leavenworth Individual #5 47



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Overall

Aug 22, 2015
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104 BAILEY DARBYSHIRE 4109-2 Coffey Individual #1 47

105 HANNAH GRAYBILL 5201-11 Wildcat District #3 Individual #2 46

106 LAUREN WILLIAMS 8109-11 Coffey Individual #5 46

107 MANDY SIMMONS 1172-10 River Valley District #3 45

108 KONNOR PFEIFER 1116-1 Ellis 45

109 MARTIN BEIKMAN 1187-3 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 45

110 RACHELL ANDERSON 1172-1 River Valley District #3 45

111 JOSEY SCHMIDT 1131-2 Greeley 44

112 DJ KLAMM 1142-7 Leavenworth 43

113 REGAN DARBYSHIRE 1109-3 Coffey 42

114 JUSTIN LANGLEY 1142-8 Leavenworth 42

115 NORMAN HIGHFILL 7142-5 Leavenworth Individual #4 42

116 ADREIN MCFARLAND 6165-7 Pratt Individual #3 42

116 BLAKELY ALDRIDGE 1189-1 Sunflower District #2 42

118 BRADY DINKEL 8187-17 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 
Individual #5

42

119 COLBY DOYLE 1150-2 Meadowlark District #1 41

120 DARBY EAKIN 1156-1 Pawnee 41

121 LOGAN BEYING 4142-1 Leavenworth Individual #1 40

122 JAKE NEWTON 1109-7 Coffey 40

122 COLTON VAJNAR 1116-3 Ellis 40

124 REBEKAH HARMON 4102-1 Barton Individual #1 39

125 MEGAN GREEN 5142-3 Leavenworth Individual #2 35

126 GARIN COOPER 5187-7 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 
Individual #2

35

127 SHADRYO BLANKA 4187-4 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 
Individual #1

34

128 MAKAYLA ROGERS 7187-16 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 
Individual #4

34

129 REED MCNETT 1156-3 Pawnee 34

130 ELLA MCNETT 1156-2 Pawnee 31

131 BRAXTON CHAPLIN 1202-6 Wilson 28

132 BUCKS SLADE 7165-10 Pratt Individual #4 20



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Exam Total - Questions 1-30

Aug 22, 2015

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 SAM DAVIS 1132-4 Greenwood 26

2 JERICA HALL 1201-12 Wildcat District #3 25

3 GAVIN FRY 1180-5 Southwind District #1 24

4 TANNER WALDEN 1142-11 Leavenworth 24

5 KOLBY SEESTED 1180-12 Southwind District #1 23

6 REID BEEMAN 1132-2 Greenwood 23

CAITLIN DREHER (*not eligible) 4180-3 Southwind District Individual #1 22

7 JOEL NELSON 1150-6 Meadowlark District #1 22

TRENT JOHNSON (*not eligible) 6180-8 Southwind District Individual #3 22

8 QUENTIN HAAS 1132-6 Greenwood 22

9 JOSIE REILLY 1201- Wildcat District #3 22

10 KYLAR LEE 5109-4 Coffey Individual #2 22

11 PAYKE BROWN 1151-1 Meadowlark District #2 22

12 AUDRI MARTIN 7132-8 Greenwood Individual #4 22

13 RHETT NEWBY 1199-20 Wildcat District #1 21

14 ANNA BEHRENS 1177-1 Sedgwick 21

15 ETHAN SYLVESTER 8164-12 Pottawatomie Individual #5 21

16 CAITLYN STEVENSON 1199-26 Wildcat District #1 21

17 ISAAC BRUNKOW 1164-1 Pottawatomie 21

18 JUSTIN WARD 1199-27 Wildcat District #1 21

19 BRADY MCCOMB 1165-5 Pratt 21

20 TYLER SALE 1200-22 Wildcat District #2 20

21 CRISTIN SHEPARD 1201-23 Wildcat District #3 20

22 LOGAN MARPLE 1164-10 Pottawatomie 20

HANNAH FRY (*not eligible) 5180-6 Southwind District Individual #2 19

23 JOHN EMMERSON 1180-4 Southwind District #1 19

24 BRODY NEMECEK 1181-11 Southwind District #2 19

25 DEXTER SMALL 6199- Wildcat District #1 Individual #3 19

26 MAKINLY CRAMER 1179-3 Shawnee 19

27 HANNAH BALLARD 4132-1 Greenwood Individual #1 19

28 COLBEN DODSON 1199-5 Wildcat District #1 18

29 CALE HINRICHSEN 1164-7 Pottawatomie 18

RYANN ALLISON (*not eligible) 7180-1 Southwind District Individual #4 18

30 HAYDEN COLE 1181-2 Southwind District #2 18

31 KINSEY HARLAN 1132-7 Greenwood 18

32 EVA HINRICHSEN 6164-8 Pottawatomie Individual #3 18



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Exam Total - Questions 1-30

Aug 22, 2015

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

33 CODY COLLINS 1109-1 Coffey 18

34 TATUM BRUNKOW 4164-2 Pottawatomie Individual #1 18

35 SMITH ADISON 1165-12 Pratt 18

36 BEN JENSEN 1170-6 River Valley District #1 18

37 EMILY NOLTING 1177-5 Sedgwick 17

37 SHILOH MURRAY 1165-8 Pratt 17

39 ADAM LATTIN 1201-14 Wildcat District #3 17

40 JADE EDWARDS 6132-5 Greenwood Individual #3 17

40 CHISUM GRUND 1188-11 Sunflower District #1 17

42 CAMERON KILGORE 1142-6 Leavenworth 17

43 JILLIAN KELLER 1181-9 Southwind District #2 17

44 JACKSON FIKE 1164-5 Pottawatomie 17

45 WYATT SCHMIDT 1131-3 Greeley 17

46 WILL BLYTHE 1179-2 Shawnee 17

47 GABRIELLE HAMMER 1188-12 Sunflower District #1 16

47 CASEY SHINKLE 1177-6 Sedgwick 16

49 ELECTA WARD 4114-4 Douglas Individual #1 16

50 DALTON FLATT 1200-10 Wildcat District #2 16

50 JENNA FITZSIMMONS 1165-3 Pratt 16

52 SAM GLEASON 1179-4 Shawnee 16

53 DANIELLE NADING 1180-10 Southwind District #1 16

54 TESSA BEEMAN 5132-3 Greenwood Individual #2 16

55 JACK GILLIAM 1172-4 River Valley District #3 16

56 GARRETT BRUNK 1187-7 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 16

57 GABRIEL SUDBECK 1151-9 Meadowlark District #2 16

57 MICHAEL MUSSELMAN 1171-7 River Valley District #2 16

59 THOMAS HARMON 5102-2 Barton Individual #2 16

60 JACK HABJAN 6142-4 Leavenworth Individual #3 16

61 HANNAH DECHANT 4189-8 Sunflower District #2 Individual #1 16

62 HUDSON STRAMEL 1189-17 Sunflower District #2 15

63 HARDIN PERRY 1188-14 Sunflower District #1 15

63 SARAH SERGEANT 1109-9 Coffey 15

65 CLAIRE OHLDE 1170-8 River Valley District #1 15

66 BRADY DINKEL 8187-17 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 
Individual #5

15

67 ALEXA MAULSBY 1200-16 Wildcat District #2 14



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Exam Total - Questions 1-30

Aug 22, 2015

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

68 JERILYN NELSON 1150-5 Meadowlark District #1 14

69 KAMI MCCOMB 5165-6 Pratt Individual #2 14

69 ABBY EWING 1200-7 Wildcat District #2 14

71 CLIFFORD HERSHBERGER 1202-2 Wilson 14

71 JAKE KEENE 4200-13 Wildcat District #2 Individual #1 14

73 CALLEY STUBBS 1189-19 Sunflower District #2 14

74 EMILY ELFERS 1187-10 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 14

74 REGAN STRAMEL 1189-18 Sunflower District #2 14

76 KARRIE VANWINKLE 1151-10 Meadowlark District #2 14

76 TAYLOR RUSSELL 1179-6 Shawnee 14

78 MARSHAL FIKE 5164-6 Pottawatomie Individual #2 14

78 KAYLA MAULSBY 5199-17 Wildcat District #1 Individual #1 14

80 EMILEIG DINKEL 6187-9 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 
Individual #3

14

81 LAUREN WILLIAMS 8109-11 Coffey Individual #5 14

82 CORD DODSON 4199-6 Wildcat District #1 Individual #1 13

83 GAGE HARDING 1181-7 Southwind District #2 13

84 MARIAH CRENSHAW 1177-2 Sedgwick 13

85 LUKE FALKENSTIENN 4201-9 Wildcat District #3 Individual #1 13

85 MICAILA LOCK 4117-1 Finney Individual #1 13

87 JACOB SCHMEIDLER 1116-2 Ellis 13

88 JARRED LUTZ 7109-6 Coffey Individual #4 13

89 MACKENZ MOLDENHAUER 4177-4 Sedgwick Individual #1 13

90 ADREIN MCFARLAND 6165-7 Pratt Individual #3 13

90 BLAKELY ALDRIDGE 1189-1 Sunflower District #2 13

92 GRADY HAMMER 1188-13 Sunflower District #1 12

93 EMMA LEHMANN 6109-5 Coffey Individual #3 12

94 BRIDGET KUCAN 1151-4 Meadowlark District #2 12

95 TYLER SIMMONS 1171-11 River Valley District #2 12

96 ROSS MCNETT 1156-4 Pawnee 12

96 JAELANN HOOVER 1170-5 River Valley District #1 12

98 BAILEY DARBYSHIRE 4109-2 Coffey Individual #1 12

99 HANNAH GRAYBILL 5201-11 Wildcat District #3 Individual #2 12

100 RACHELL ANDERSON 1172-1 River Valley District #3 12

101 DJ KLAMM 1142-7 Leavenworth 12

102 NORMAN HIGHFILL 7142-5 Leavenworth Individual #4 12



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Exam Total - Questions 1-30

Aug 22, 2015

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

103 JUDD NELSON 1150-7 Meadowlark District #1 11

104 SHAKOTAH BLANKA 1187-5 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 11

105 WYATT SLADE 8165-11 Pratt Individual #5 11

105 RYAN MOSER 7164-11 Pottawatomie Individual #4 11

107 JOSEY SCHMIDT 1131-2 Greeley 11

108 JUSTIN LANGLEY 1142-8 Leavenworth 11

109 REBEKAH HARMON 4102-1 Barton Individual #1 11

110 REED MCNETT 1156-3 Pawnee 11

111 LAKIN PERRY 4188-15 Sunflower District #1 Individual #1 10

112 BAILY CHAPLIN 1202-1 Wilson 10

113 ERIN JACKSON 4165-4 Pratt Individual #1 10

114 LAUREN SIMMONS 1171-9 River Valley District #2 10

115 LOGAN OHLDE 8142-9 Leavenworth Individual #5 10

116 MARTIN BEIKMAN 1187-3 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 10

117 REGAN DARBYSHIRE 1109-3 Coffey 10

118 DARBY EAKIN 1156-1 Pawnee 10

119 GARIN COOPER 5187-7 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 
Individual #2

10

120 JURNEY YUNG 5177-7 Sedgwick Individual #2 9

121 KONNOR PFEIFER 1116-1 Ellis 9

122 JAKE NEWTON 1109-7 Coffey 9

122 COLTON VAJNAR 1116-3 Ellis 9

124 MAKAYLA ROGERS 7187-16 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 
Individual #4

9

125 COLBY DOYLE 1150-2 Meadowlark District #1 8

126 LOGAN BEYING 4142-1 Leavenworth Individual #1 7

127 ELLA MCNETT 1156-2 Pawnee 7

128 MANDY SIMMONS 1172-10 River Valley District #3 6

129 SHADRYO BLANKA 4187-4 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 
Individual #1

6

130 MEGAN GREEN 5142-3 Leavenworth Individual #2 5

131 BRAXTON CHAPLIN 1202-6 Wilson 4

132 BUCKS SLADE 7165-10 Pratt Individual #4



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Practicum Total - Questions 31-100

Aug 22, 2015

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

CAITLIN DREHER (*not eligible) 4180-3 Southwind District Individual #1 68

1 JOEL NELSON 1150-6 Meadowlark District #1 64

2 RHETT NEWBY 1199-20 Wildcat District #1 62

3 COLBEN DODSON 1199-5 Wildcat District #1 61

4 CORD DODSON 4199-6 Wildcat District #1 Individual #1 60

5 SAM DAVIS 1132-4 Greenwood 59

TRENT JOHNSON (*not eligible) 6180-8 Southwind District Individual #3 59

6 ANNA BEHRENS 1177-1 Sedgwick 59

HANNAH FRY (*not eligible) 5180-6 Southwind District Individual #2 59

7 GRADY HAMMER 1188-13 Sunflower District #1 59

8 JOHN EMMERSON 1180-4 Southwind District #1 58

9 BRODY NEMECEK 1181-11 Southwind District #2 57

10 ALEXA MAULSBY 1200-16 Wildcat District #2 57

11 GAVIN FRY 1180-5 Southwind District #1 56

12 ETHAN SYLVESTER 8164-12 Pottawatomie Individual #5 56

13 TYLER SALE 1200-22 Wildcat District #2 56

14 DEXTER SMALL 6199- Wildcat District #1 Individual #3 56

15 CALE HINRICHSEN 1164-7 Pottawatomie 56

16 JUDD NELSON 1150-7 Meadowlark District #1 56

17 QUENTIN HAAS 1132-6 Greenwood 55

18 CAITLYN STEVENSON 1199-26 Wildcat District #1 55

19 CRISTIN SHEPARD 1201-23 Wildcat District #3 55

20 EMILY NOLTING 1177-5 Sedgwick 55

20 SHILOH MURRAY 1165-8 Pratt 55

22 GABRIELLE HAMMER 1188-12 Sunflower District #1 55

23 CASEY SHINKLE 1177-6 Sedgwick 55

24 JOSIE REILLY 1201- Wildcat District #3 54

25 ISAAC BRUNKOW 1164-1 Pottawatomie 54

RYANN ALLISON (*not eligible) 7180-1 Southwind District Individual #4 54

26 HAYDEN COLE 1181-2 Southwind District #2 54

27 ADAM LATTIN 1201-14 Wildcat District #3 54

28 ELECTA WARD 4114-4 Douglas Individual #1 54

29 JERICA HALL 1201-12 Wildcat District #3 53

30 KOLBY SEESTED 1180-12 Southwind District #1 53

31 REID BEEMAN 1132-2 Greenwood 52

32 JADE EDWARDS 6132-5 Greenwood Individual #3 52
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Skillathon: Practicum Total - Questions 31-100
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32 CHISUM GRUND 1188-11 Sunflower District #1 52

34 KYLAR LEE 5109-4 Coffey Individual #2 51

35 JUSTIN WARD 1199-27 Wildcat District #1 51

36 JURNEY YUNG 5177-7 Sedgwick Individual #2 51

37 PAYKE BROWN 1151-1 Meadowlark District #2 50

38 KINSEY HARLAN 1132-7 Greenwood 50

39 CAMERON KILGORE 1142-6 Leavenworth 50

40 DALTON FLATT 1200-10 Wildcat District #2 50

40 JENNA FITZSIMMONS 1165-3 Pratt 50

42 JERILYN NELSON 1150-5 Meadowlark District #1 50

43 LOGAN MARPLE 1164-10 Pottawatomie 49

44 EVA HINRICHSEN 6164-8 Pottawatomie Individual #3 49

45 KAMI MCCOMB 5165-6 Pratt Individual #2 49

45 ABBY EWING 1200-7 Wildcat District #2 49

47 GAGE HARDING 1181-7 Southwind District #2 49

48 LAKIN PERRY 4188-15 Sunflower District #1 Individual #1 49

49 BRADY MCCOMB 1165-5 Pratt 48

50 MARIAH CRENSHAW 1177-2 Sedgwick 48

51 CODY COLLINS 1109-1 Coffey 47

52 JILLIAN KELLER 1181-9 Southwind District #2 47

53 SAM GLEASON 1179-4 Shawnee 47

54 CLIFFORD HERSHBERGER 1202-2 Wilson 47

54 JAKE KEENE 4200-13 Wildcat District #2 Individual #1 47

56 DANIELLE NADING 1180-10 Southwind District #1 46

57 LUKE FALKENSTIENN 4201-9 Wildcat District #3 Individual #1 46

57 MICAILA LOCK 4117-1 Finney Individual #1 46

59 EMMA LEHMANN 6109-5 Coffey Individual #3 46

60 TANNER WALDEN 1142-11 Leavenworth 45

61 TATUM BRUNKOW 4164-2 Pottawatomie Individual #1 45

62 JACKSON FIKE 1164-5 Pottawatomie 45

63 CALLEY STUBBS 1189-19 Sunflower District #2 45

64 HUDSON STRAMEL 1189-17 Sunflower District #2 44

65 TESSA BEEMAN 5132-3 Greenwood Individual #2 43

66 HARDIN PERRY 1188-14 Sunflower District #1 43

66 SARAH SERGEANT 1109-9 Coffey 43

68 EMILY ELFERS 1187-10 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 43



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Practicum Total - Questions 31-100

Aug 22, 2015

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

68 REGAN STRAMEL 1189-18 Sunflower District #2 43

70 MAKINLY CRAMER 1179-3 Shawnee 42

71 SHAKOTAH BLANKA 1187-5 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 42

72 WYATT SCHMIDT 1131-3 Greeley 41

73 JACK GILLIAM 1172-4 River Valley District #3 41

74 KARRIE VANWINKLE 1151-10 Meadowlark District #2 41

74 TAYLOR RUSSELL 1179-6 Shawnee 41

76 BAILY CHAPLIN 1202-1 Wilson 41

77 SMITH ADISON 1165-12 Pratt 40

78 GARRETT BRUNK 1187-7 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 40

79 JACOB SCHMEIDLER 1116-2 Ellis 40

80 BRIDGET KUCAN 1151-4 Meadowlark District #2 40

81 ERIN JACKSON 4165-4 Pratt Individual #1 40

82 GABRIEL SUDBECK 1151-9 Meadowlark District #2 39

82 MICHAEL MUSSELMAN 1171-7 River Valley District #2 39

84 MARSHAL FIKE 5164-6 Pottawatomie Individual #2 39

84 KAYLA MAULSBY 5199-17 Wildcat District #1 Individual #1 39

86 JARRED LUTZ 7109-6 Coffey Individual #4 39

87 LAUREN SIMMONS 1171-9 River Valley District #2 39

88 MANDY SIMMONS 1172-10 River Valley District #3 39

89 AUDRI MARTIN 7132-8 Greenwood Individual #4 38

90 HANNAH BALLARD 4132-1 Greenwood Individual #1 38

91 THOMAS HARMON 5102-2 Barton Individual #2 38

92 MACKENZ MOLDENHAUER 4177-4 Sedgwick Individual #1 38

93 TYLER SIMMONS 1171-11 River Valley District #2 38

94 WYATT SLADE 8165-11 Pratt Individual #5 38

94 RYAN MOSER 7164-11 Pottawatomie Individual #4 38

96 JACK HABJAN 6142-4 Leavenworth Individual #3 37

97 ROSS MCNETT 1156-4 Pawnee 37

97 JAELANN HOOVER 1170-5 River Valley District #1 37

99 LOGAN OHLDE 8142-9 Leavenworth Individual #5 37

100 KONNOR PFEIFER 1116-1 Ellis 36

101 WILL BLYTHE 1179-2 Shawnee 35

102 BAILEY DARBYSHIRE 4109-2 Coffey Individual #1 35

103 MARTIN BEIKMAN 1187-3 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 35

104 HANNAH DECHANT 4189-8 Sunflower District #2 Individual #1 34



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Skillathon: Practicum Total - Questions 31-100

Aug 22, 2015

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

105 CLAIRE OHLDE 1170-8 River Valley District #1 34

106 EMILEIG DINKEL 6187-9 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 
Individual #3

34

107 HANNAH GRAYBILL 5201-11 Wildcat District #3 Individual #2 34

108 RACHELL ANDERSON 1172-1 River Valley District #3 33

109 JOSEY SCHMIDT 1131-2 Greeley 33

100 COLBY DOYLE 1150-2 Meadowlark District #1 33

111 LOGAN BEYING 4142-1 Leavenworth Individual #1 33

112 LAUREN WILLIAMS 8109-11 Coffey Individual #5 32

113 REGAN DARBYSHIRE 1109-3 Coffey 32

114 BEN JENSEN 1170-6 River Valley District #1 31

115 DJ KLAMM 1142-7 Leavenworth 31

116 JUSTIN LANGLEY 1142-8 Leavenworth 31

117 DARBY EAKIN 1156-1 Pawnee 31

118 JAKE NEWTON 1109-7 Coffey 31

118 COLTON VAJNAR 1116-3 Ellis 31

120 NORMAN HIGHFILL 7142-5 Leavenworth Individual #4 30

121 MEGAN GREEN 5142-3 Leavenworth Individual #2 30

122 ADREIN MCFARLAND 6165-7 Pratt Individual #3 29

122 BLAKELY ALDRIDGE 1189-1 Sunflower District #2 29

124 REBEKAH HARMON 4102-1 Barton Individual #1 28

125 SHADRYO BLANKA 4187-4 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 
Individual #1

28

126 BRADY DINKEL 8187-17 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 
Individual #5

27

127 GARIN COOPER 5187-7 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 
Individual #2

25

128 MAKAYLA ROGERS 7187-16 Sunflower District - Cheyenne 
Individual #4

25

129 ELLA MCNETT 1156-2 Pawnee 24

130 BRAXTON CHAPLIN 1202-6 Wilson 24

131 REED MCNETT 1156-3 Pawnee 23

132 BUCKS SLADE 7165-10 Pratt Individual #4 20
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